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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Blake Becker           M30-34        1/23       21:25        1:16     1:05:42        0:32       37:46     2:06:39
2     Michael Boehmer        M30-34        2/23       25:13        1:06     1:06:17        0:29       36:30     2:09:32
3     Dale Humphrey          M45-49         1/6       21:26        1:41     1:10:28        0:52       38:28     2:12:53
4     Jason Landretti        M40-44        1/21       21:44        1:52     1:08:39        0:43       41:08     2:14:04
5     Christian Giddens      M25-29        1/19       21:55        1:20     1:12:38        0:33       39:37     2:16:01
6     Mark Hauser            M01-19         1/5       18:52        1:28     1:12:56        0:38       43:39     2:17:32
7     Jonathan Neumann       M25-29        2/19       23:58        2:04     1:13:22        0:45       39:22     2:19:29
8     Ryan Novak             M35-39        1/22       22:41        1:53     1:14:16        0:54       40:32     2:20:14
9     Adam Sauder            M25-29        3/19       24:38        2:28     1:13:00        0:54       39:49     2:20:47
10    Nick Langer            M30-34        3/23       22:32        1:44     1:14:29        0:50       41:24     2:20:57
11    Jeremy Jensen          M30-34        4/23       23:00        1:48     1:12:32        0:41       43:19     2:21:18
12    Will Busse             M30-34        5/23       22:46        2:13     1:17:02        0:45       41:40     2:24:24
13    John Birkelo           M50-54        1/12       26:12        2:29     1:15:02        0:53       41:38     2:26:12
14    Cindi Bannink          F35-39         1/4       21:50        1:42     1:20:18        0:47       42:28     2:27:03
15    Peter Fillipi          M25-29        4/19       26:11        2:15     1:15:48        1:00       42:41     2:27:52
16    Travis Obermire        M30-34        6/23       24:46        2:14     1:18:22        0:48       41:51     2:28:00
17    Jeffy Bridwell         M25-29        5/19       21:25        2:11     1:22:27        1:06       41:03     2:28:10
18    Zach Meyers            M30-34        7/23       26:26        1:56     1:15:19        1:14       43:25     2:28:19
19    Ira Simpson            M35-39        2/22       28:10        2:03     1:14:41        1:38       44:16     2:30:46
20    Scott Niemann          M40-44        2/21       28:22        1:54     1:15:10        0:58       45:01     2:31:22
21    Ansel Hillmer          M25-29        6/19       21:14        2:00     1:20:37        0:48       46:44     2:31:22
22    Tristin Suhonen        M25-29        7/19       27:18        1:52     1:16:42        0:48       44:45     2:31:23
23    Kale Mason             M01-19         2/5       25:40        2:24     1:21:30        0:30       41:34     2:31:36
24    Adam Ward              M35-39        3/22       29:27        1:56     1:14:50        0:36       44:53     2:31:40
25    Frank Ace              M50-54        2/12       27:51        2:32     1:17:58        0:51       44:15     2:33:25
26    Heather Curnutt        F35-39         2/4       24:30        1:41     1:22:12        0:42       44:48     2:33:51
27    Mike Taylor            M20-24         1/6       26:36        2:42     1:19:20        0:49       44:30     2:33:55
28    Grace Trabulsi         F30-34        1/13       30:08        2:30     1:18:50        1:06       41:29     2:34:01
29    Vince Volkey           M45-49         2/6       29:34        2:32     1:16:59        1:40       44:10     2:34:53
30    Jake Vandergeest       M30-34        8/23       26:11        2:51     1:18:31        1:54       46:08     2:35:33
31    Eric Baum              M25-29        8/19       31:03        2:26     1:18:20        1:01       43:17     2:36:05
32    Nick John              M30-34        9/23       24:39        2:18     1:20:52        0:43       47:41     2:36:12
33    Tyler Gehrmann         M30-34       10/23       31:26        2:15     1:20:19        1:46       40:57     2:36:41
34    Alejandro Munoz        M45-49         3/6       23:40        3:05     1:20:40        1:11       48:18     2:36:52
35    Elizabeth Paddock      F30-34        2/13       27:46        2:32     1:22:59        1:08       42:32     2:36:54
36    Daniel Prevenas        M55-59         1/8       27:43        3:06     1:22:32        1:29       42:20     2:37:09
37    Mark Werwie            M35-39        4/22       25:20        1:59     1:19:54        0:40       50:09     2:38:01
38    Scott Yeomans          M45-49         4/6       30:37        2:22     1:16:47        1:42       47:25     2:38:51
39    Alex Polnaszek         M30-34       11/23       26:59        2:36     1:24:49        1:08       43:39     2:39:10
40    Andrew Mering          M20-24         2/6       22:02        2:09     1:24:21        0:58       49:48     2:39:15
41    Brian Johnson          M35-39        5/22       24:33        3:23     1:20:28        1:05       49:49     2:39:16
42    Don Hoeft              M40-44        3/21       28:40        2:48     1:18:21        0:55       49:00     2:39:41
43    Emily Yates            F25-29        1/15       24:03        2:17     1:21:46        0:52       50:52     2:39:48
44    James Budde            M40-44        4/21       27:45        2:34     1:22:54        1:06       45:32     2:39:49
45    Rachel Bell            F20-24         1/8       30:34        2:44     1:21:20        1:11       44:18     2:40:04
46    Kim Hughes             F40-44         1/7       25:13        2:09     1:24:53        0:45       47:59     2:40:57
47    Gary Krahenbuhl        M50-54        3/12       29:02        3:20     1:19:16        1:30       48:08     2:41:14
48    Peter Cormier          M20-24         3/6       22:17        3:16     1:27:39        1:16       46:51     2:41:17
49    Jonas Bock             M40-44        5/21       27:03        2:30     1:20:02        1:04       51:37     2:42:15
50    Brent Ruehlow Ruehlow  M35-39        6/22       30:28        3:38     1:23:05        2:10       43:04     2:42:23
51    Joe Knight             M50-54        4/12       31:07        2:58     1:19:31        0:59       48:39     2:43:12
52    Kelzie Beebe           F30-34        3/13       23:55        1:56     1:27:39        1:34       48:17     2:43:19
53    Trent Wissner          M30-34       12/23       25:37        2:39     1:21:29        1:07       52:41     2:43:30
54    Mary Ann Butzke        F50-54         1/9       26:55        2:14     1:19:30        1:08       54:08     2:43:52
55    Brian Willing          M25-29        9/19       31:04        2:20     1:22:12        1:13       47:16     2:44:03
56    Stephen Arnold         M35-39        7/22       28:12        2:27     1:25:56        0:41       47:26     2:44:40
57    Jeff Sweet             M30-34       13/23       29:01        2:22     1:24:08        0:44       49:01     2:45:15
58    Patrick Loney          M40-44        6/21       27:39        2:58     1:16:30        1:30       57:02     2:45:36
59    Kelly Griego           M30-34       14/23       29:52        2:51     1:23:51        1:06       48:07     2:45:45
60    Joseph Cloute          M30-34       15/23       26:20        2:22     1:27:17        0:38       49:11     2:45:48
61    David Craig            CLYDE          1/4       27:45        2:29     1:21:26        1:26       52:57     2:46:01
62    Zack Eskrich           M20-24         4/6       28:23        1:59     1:23:49        0:41       51:38     2:46:28
63    Ben Thorud             M35-39        8/22       30:09        2:41     1:26:17        1:16       46:17     2:46:38
64    Quinton Maydaniuk      M01-19         3/5       21:16        3:47     1:25:06        1:24       55:07     2:46:39
65    Brian Lang             M35-39        9/22       26:24        3:30     1:27:36        1:32       47:51     2:46:51
66    Samuel Krier           M25-29       10/19       25:44        3:28     1:26:10        1:48       50:04     2:47:13
67    Ryan Dull              M40-44        7/21       27:52        3:36     1:25:39        1:22       49:00     2:47:26
68    Meredith Krejny        F35-39         3/4       28:52        2:24     1:27:49        1:00       47:38     2:47:42
69    Justin Gustafson       M25-29       11/19       28:12        2:30     1:25:33        1:04       51:25     2:48:41
70    Matt Rademacher        CLYDE          2/4       32:58        2:32     1:25:08        0:59       48:00     2:49:35
71    Drew Pittner-Smith     M25-29       12/19       30:30        2:41     1:25:04        1:10       50:17     2:49:41
72    Eric Chow              M30-34       16/23       30:47        2:26     1:19:57        1:17       55:18     2:49:43
73    Dennis Hilsenhoff      M55-59         2/8       29:51        2:10     1:24:13        1:05       53:03     2:50:20
74    Larry Kajmowicz        M30-34       17/23       21:02        3:06     1:33:28        1:52       51:16     2:50:42
75    Amanda Paltzer         F25-29        2/15       30:10        3:41     1:29:55        1:42       45:16     2:50:43
76    Toby Haines            M40-44        8/21       23:44        3:24     1:22:44        1:45       59:12     2:50:47
77    Ed Peirick             M60-64         1/3       30:54        2:42     1:23:18        0:53       53:08     2:50:53
78    Michelle Verant        F25-29        3/15       29:23        4:19     1:30:10        1:20       45:47     2:50:57
79    Jessica Wegner         F20-24         2/8       26:53        1:40     1:26:24        1:29       55:00     2:51:25
80    Elizabeth Jones        F30-34        4/13       26:45        2:44     1:27:42        1:21       53:08     2:51:38
81    Steve Hughes           M20-24         5/6       27:12        3:55     1:27:10        2:13       51:27     2:51:56
82    Janelle Cashmore       F25-29        4/15       24:14        2:41     1:34:21        1:00       49:43     2:51:57
83    Evan Corden            M01-19         4/5       26:54        3:42     1:30:37        1:35       49:38     2:52:24
84    Karla Bock             F40-44         2/7       24:32        2:18     1:29:56        1:17       54:46     2:52:47
85    David Makovec          M30-34       18/23       29:43        2:58     1:23:15        1:50       55:13     2:52:57
86    Sheila Power           F50-54         2/9       32:52        2:39     1:25:51        1:15       50:32     2:53:07
87    John Wagner            M50-54        5/12       25:07        3:17     1:26:36        1:53       56:21     2:53:12
88    Jennifer Sereno        F50-54         3/9       28:15        3:14     1:28:57        1:48       51:07     2:53:20
89    Shawn McGuire          M35-39       10/22       33:16        3:35     1:28:26        2:04       46:05     2:53:22
90    Ryan Shedivy           M25-29       13/19       29:07        3:43     1:28:49        1:58       50:14     2:53:49
91    Jordan Jones           M25-29       14/19       31:09        2:33     1:27:02        1:16       52:15     2:54:13
92    Elizabeth Di Salvo     F30-34        5/13       32:00        2:40     1:28:22        1:11       50:02     2:54:14
93    Christina Sauder       F25-29        5/15       29:02        3:25     1:32:10        1:15       49:40     2:55:30
94    Zach Esselman          M20-24         6/6       38:24        2:04     1:27:54        0:33       46:40     2:55:33
95    Jason Paltzer          M35-39       11/22       31:07        3:55     1:25:28        1:44       53:30     2:55:42
96    Sara Eskrich           F25-29        6/15       26:28        3:11     1:28:41        1:29       56:54     2:56:41
97    Roe Erlandson          M65-99         1/4       30:25        2:54     1:29:34        1:34       52:28     2:56:54
98    Jilly Whiting          F50-54         4/9       35:21        2:01     1:23:01        1:32       55:24     2:57:17
99    Gregg Drexler          M40-44        9/21       30:05        3:15     1:28:59        1:11       54:14     2:57:42
100   Brian Donnelly         M50-54        6/12       32:31        3:55     1:27:00        1:20       53:04     2:57:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Cindy Pelegrin         F50-54         5/9       28:00        2:42     1:33:38        1:19       52:33     2:58:10
102   Cheryl McCutcheon      F40-44         3/7       26:37        4:14     1:31:39        1:40       55:14     2:59:22
103   Erik Campbell          M35-39       12/22       28:51        3:39     1:27:49        1:07       58:02     2:59:27
104   Steve Sinnott          M55-59         3/8       27:40        3:07     1:31:30        2:37       54:41     2:59:33
105   Briana Stover          F30-34        6/13       27:15        3:23     1:32:47        1:46       54:36     2:59:46
106   Suzy Shain             F45-49         1/8       36:45        3:49     1:27:04        1:29       51:25     3:00:31
107   Rassa Ahmadi           F30-34        7/13       30:37        2:18     1:29:59        0:59       57:01     3:00:52
108   Dawn Sandoval          F40-44         4/7       34:38        3:08     1:34:46        1:44       47:45     3:02:00
109   Craig Sternberg        M25-29       15/19       31:13        4:11     1:27:08        0:57       58:47     3:02:14
110   Markus Brauer          M45-49         5/6       29:09        3:11     1:28:48        1:14     1:00:15     3:02:35
111   Lauren Habenicht       F30-34        8/13       34:56        3:26     1:34:52        1:17       48:10     3:02:39
112   Peter Rotter           M50-54        7/12       28:17        6:05     1:30:09        1:47       56:27     3:02:43
113   Jordan Ward            M01-19         5/5       30:01        1:56     1:34:46        1:07       54:58     3:02:46
114   Michael Lisle          M30-34       19/23       28:57        3:32     1:29:08        2:28       59:54     3:03:57
115   Joe Curran             M30-34       20/23       30:38        3:18     1:30:46        1:31       58:08     3:04:19
116   Denise Anderson        F25-29        7/15       28:15        3:18     1:39:13        1:18       52:32     3:04:34
117   Jeffrey Willers        M40-44       10/21       29:26        3:12     1:29:03        1:20     1:01:46     3:04:45
118   Amanda Peterson        F25-29        8/15       30:23        4:38     1:35:25        1:58       52:48     3:05:09
119   Stefanie Sippl         F20-24         3/8       23:18        3:18     1:34:24        1:06     1:03:07     3:05:12
120   Austin Kazda           M25-29       16/19       31:07        3:52     1:29:17        2:33       58:45     3:05:32
121   Dorothee Pfundt        F45-49         2/8       37:13        2:21     1:31:59        1:04       53:21     3:05:55
122   Pete Pronold           M55-59         4/8       32:52        2:19     1:25:04        1:52     1:04:24     3:06:29
123   Kim Gabriel            F20-24         4/8       25:52        2:37     1:40:03        1:12       57:06     3:06:48
124   Julia Cox              F30-34        9/13       28:56        5:07     1:34:03        2:14       56:55     3:07:13
125   Kyle Wells             M40-44       11/21       31:06        4:00     1:28:39        1:41     1:01:50     3:07:15
126   Peter Buhr             M30-34       21/23       28:52        2:48     1:28:06        2:02     1:05:58     3:07:44
127   Mick Warner            M50-54        8/12       35:46        3:45     1:31:57        1:33       55:22     3:08:22
128   Kelly Mattingly        M50-54        9/12       39:57        4:43     1:29:41        2:14       52:02     3:08:35
129   Steve Caulfield        M35-39       13/22       30:44        2:57     1:32:00        2:15     1:01:01     3:08:55
130   Luke Hoffman           M30-34       22/23       30:35        3:03     1:34:06        2:04       59:20     3:09:06
131   Karin Daun             F50-54         6/9       30:16        3:52     1:33:01        2:20       59:39     3:09:06
132   Christopher Monroe     M40-44       12/21       29:47        3:53     1:31:37        1:37     1:02:19     3:09:11
133   Donald Semrad          M50-54       10/12       38:19        4:26     1:30:51        2:06       53:43     3:09:22
134   Deric Wheeler          M40-44       13/21       25:44        2:36     1:36:49        1:02     1:03:40     3:09:49
135   David Courtney         M40-44       14/21       33:12        3:29     1:37:20        1:27       54:48     3:10:15
136   Lisa Simon             F30-34       10/13       27:35        2:47     1:38:47        1:43     1:00:24     3:11:14
137   Christine Olson        F45-49         3/8       32:51        3:34     1:36:16        1:11       57:49     3:11:40
138   Dan Perkins            M40-44       15/21       31:21        4:46     1:40:19        3:28       51:54     3:11:46
139   Nancy Wentink          F55-59         1/2       32:25        3:09     1:34:50        2:00       59:30     3:11:52
140   Heather Sveom          F45-49         4/8       34:58        2:47     1:36:25        1:11       56:44     3:12:03
141   Matt Stromske          M40-44       16/21       31:24        2:26     1:33:16        1:58     1:03:06     3:12:09
142   Sarah Wethal           F30-34       11/13       30:17        3:08     1:45:08        1:51       52:07     3:12:30
143   Hannah Heath           F30-34       12/13       31:15        2:32     1:33:26        1:02     1:04:21     3:12:34
144   Mark Kochanski         M45-49         6/6       36:43        3:03     1:30:29        1:15     1:01:08     3:12:36
145   Andrea Collins         F40-44         5/7       32:37        2:55     1:34:43        1:32     1:00:53     3:12:38
146   Juliet Sanders         F40-44         6/7       32:41        3:23     1:37:55        1:55       57:04     3:12:56
147   Todd Gruszynski        M35-39       14/22       38:45        2:34     1:23:08        1:11     1:07:35     3:13:12
148   Charlie Sanders        M60-64         2/3       32:57        3:49     1:37:09        1:42       58:06     3:13:40
149   James Arnold           M40-44       17/21       35:28        3:07     1:27:57        1:45     1:06:24     3:14:39
150   Philip Wiseley         M60-64         3/3       33:04        3:16     1:31:53        2:10     1:04:24     3:14:45
151   Mike McFadden          M25-29       17/19       37:26        2:15     1:29:30        1:23     1:04:16     3:14:48
152   Tim Leung              M35-39       15/22       32:57        4:13     1:40:14        1:36       56:39     3:15:37
153   Zac Roberts            M35-39       16/22       30:41        5:08     1:40:43        1:12       58:08     3:15:50
154   Lindsay Vandenbroeck   F25-29        9/15       26:54        2:31     1:37:47        1:17     1:07:41     3:16:08
155   David Braithwaite      M65-99         2/4       32:55        3:23     1:35:00        2:08     1:02:53     3:16:18
156   Monica Palese          F20-24         5/8       33:15        3:08     1:36:34        2:19     1:01:06     3:16:21
157   Ben Bartling           M25-29       18/19       36:40        4:36     1:38:56        2:39       53:40     3:16:29
158   John Klatt             M35-39       17/22       29:40        5:16     1:41:47        3:00       56:49     3:16:31
159   Jennifer Brokaw        F35-39         4/4       31:26        3:23     1:33:18        1:41     1:07:40     3:17:25
160   Carolyn Schweitzer     F25-29       10/15       31:04        4:14     1:38:35        3:09     1:00:37     3:17:37
161   Eric Landmann          M55-59         5/8       33:53        5:31     1:34:03        3:02     1:01:26     3:17:54
162   Dan Graber             M50-54       11/12       29:31        3:31     1:39:00        2:49     1:05:02     3:19:52
163   Elizabeth Woods        F-NOV          1/3       33:46        4:28     1:42:29        2:25       58:34     3:21:40
164   Teri Krier             F25-29       11/15       33:18        2:55     1:44:21        1:35       59:35     3:21:42
165   Kristy Johnson         F50-54         7/9       31:19        2:51     1:44:33        1:37     1:01:25     3:21:44
166   Benjamin Clark         M25-29       19/19       39:41        6:02     1:38:56        3:26       55:29     3:23:32
167   Antonio Hernandez      M35-39       18/22       31:31        3:07     1:40:39        1:34     1:07:11     3:24:00
168   Pat Leeds              F45-49         5/8       27:00        3:26     1:39:13        2:14     1:13:31     3:25:22
169   Charles Quade          M50-54       12/12       28:23        6:02     1:39:48        2:14     1:09:21     3:25:46
170   Rusty Rector           M-NOV          1/2       35:59        7:12     1:39:44        4:03       58:56     3:25:51
171   Jessica Wahl           F25-29       12/15       34:25        4:17     1:35:56        2:49     1:09:02     3:26:27
172   Edgar Riteris          M40-44       18/21       31:41        3:18     1:46:18        1:31     1:09:13     3:32:00
173   Robert Schuler         M55-59         6/8       32:55        3:44     1:54:53        1:56       58:57     3:32:23
174   Timothy Potter         M55-59         7/8       36:33        5:32     1:40:23        2:06     1:09:02     3:33:34
175   Scott Noyes            CLYDE          3/4       24:17        4:25     1:45:30        2:25     1:16:59     3:33:35
176   Beth Wright            F25-29       13/15       38:01        3:57     1:43:49        2:18     1:07:01     3:35:03
177   William Benton         M30-34       23/23       46:21        5:26     1:30:05        3:00     1:12:21     3:37:11
178   Karen Rotter           F45-49         6/8       32:47        5:43     1:47:30        1:29     1:09:50     3:37:18
179   Ken Rosenberg          M40-44       19/21       35:57        5:18     1:43:10        2:52     1:10:43     3:37:58
180   Tara Schluesche        ATHEN          1/3       29:29        3:04     1:50:14        2:06     1:13:07     3:37:58
181   Richard Stoor          M35-39       19/22       33:21        3:33     1:43:55        1:41     1:17:31     3:39:59
182   Kelly Parrish          F30-34       13/13       41:30        4:02     1:55:56        1:35       57:51     3:40:53
183   Maria Monroe           F40-44         7/7       32:51        3:30     1:48:30        1:58     1:15:36     3:42:24
184   Nicole Monahan         F20-24         6/8       33:43        3:37     1:47:48        2:47     1:14:40     3:42:33
185   Brian Morgan           M55-59         8/8       29:29        4:04     1:47:53        1:42     1:19:48     3:42:54
186   Diana Holmquest        F45-49         7/8       40:01        5:19     1:58:05        1:33       58:59     3:43:55
187   Bryan Lang             M35-39       20/22       43:08        3:01     1:54:53        1:10     1:03:00     3:45:09
188   Jennifer Steele        F45-49         8/8       42:11        7:14     1:47:33        2:40     1:07:16     3:46:52
189   Sasha Stone            F50-54         8/9       40:20        3:20     1:50:05        1:04     1:12:35     3:47:22
190   Andra Longcore         F-NOV          2/3       38:30        3:29     1:59:31        1:03     1:08:03     3:50:35
191   Don Ivanovich          M40-44       20/21       34:17        9:00     1:48:04        1:44     1:17:32     3:50:36
192   Alan Wiltgen           M65-99         3/4       34:07        4:23     1:55:02        1:47     1:16:36     3:51:52
193   Claire Peterson        F20-24         7/8       33:24        6:13     1:56:59        2:17     1:13:28     3:52:18
194   Corrine Lang           F25-29       14/15       38:39        4:42     1:52:33        1:17     1:18:54     3:56:03
195   Gail Riederer          F55-59         2/2       39:46        7:09     1:46:02        3:15     1:19:59     3:56:10
196   Holly Benzine          ATHEN          2/3       38:50        3:45     1:48:39        1:58     1:23:20     3:56:29
197   Douglas Kramer         M65-99         4/4       46:22        5:43     1:47:28        2:43     1:18:41     4:00:55
198   Bethany Rahn           F25-29       15/15       31:54        4:13     1:59:14        1:49     1:24:39     4:01:47
199   Heather Mantzke        F20-24         8/8                             1:57:25        1:17     1:17:30     4:03:26
200   Debra Vaughan          F-NOV          3/3       35:11        6:28     1:57:50        2:19     1:28:59     4:10:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Amanda Hall            ATHEN          3/3       34:28        4:55     2:14:45        1:58     1:41:34     4:37:38
202   Blaze Champeny         CLYDE          4/4       38:43        4:33     2:12:25        2:49     1:41:53     4:40:21
203   Bradley Britton        M-NOV          2/2       54:17        6:15     2:07:32        2:35     1:30:25     4:41:02
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